Finding the Critical Area Regulations in San Juan County Code Title 18

1. Go to the County Website at http://www.sanjuanco.com/ or click here: News and Updates

2. On the County’s Website, click on County Code under the Government heading

http://www.sanjuanco.com/ P~-2cC ” % News and Updates X L

SJC Community
Conversation

2014 Adopted Budget
Book (PDF 11.5 mbytes)

Meetings & Events

Meeti
q eetings & Events May 18, 2014 - Friday

- Community Events 8:30am- Land Bank Commission Monthly Meeting

For the Record 1 ) Schedule of County
News Releases
Charter Transition Join Email List

Information

Board of Equalization
5 ommission Meeting

3. Click on Title 18 Unified Development Code
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Finding the Critical Area Regulations in San Juan County Code Title 18

4. Click on 18.30 Land Use Designations
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Title 18
UNIFIED DEVELOPMENT CODE (UDC)

Introductory Provisions

Definitions

Land Use Designations

Performance and Use-Specific Standards

Shoreline Master Program

Development Standards

Land Divisions

Application, Notice, Review, and Appeal Requirements

Criteria and Procedures for Legislative Actions and Site-Specific Redesignations

18.100 Enforcement

5. Click on the critical area section that you are interested in reviewing

18.30.100
18.30.110
18.30.120
18.30.130
18.30.140
18.30.150
18.30.160

Article lll. Special Overlay District Regulations

Mineral resource lands district.
Critical areas.

Geologically hazardous areas.
Frequently flooded areas.
Critical aquifer recharge areas.
Wetlands.

Fish and wildlife habitat conservation areas (FWHCAs).
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